
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON SEEDED PRACTICE

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 12, 2008

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 C. Summey  925.9501

55 A. Balbi  826.4992

39 R. Clark  1626.7273

103 R. Abrigo  926.7844

921 M. Gomez  1426.8005

53 C. Siebler  626.8966

66 J. Marsack  1326.9017

111 M. Sleeter  827.0408

68 K. Mace  1027.3099

188 I. Johnson  1027.51610

662 T. Bannister  627.60211

124 J. Dostal  527.70512

601 R. Reyes  1127.79413

426 C. Barrett  527.93714

828 J. Christensen  428.10515

332 C. Robbins  1028.66616

212 C. Hay  431.60317

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 C. Summey  511.9441

921 M. Gomez  711.9652

39 R. Clark  1612.1103

53 C. Siebler  912.1454

66 J. Marsack  1312.2185

103 R. Abrigo  512.2516

111 M. Sleeter  612.2527

55 A. Balbi  1412.3138

124 J. Dostal  1512.3179

68 K. Mace  1312.37110

426 C. Barrett  412.52311

662 T. Bannister  312.53912

188 I. Johnson  612.60113

828 J. Christensen  1212.80814

601 R. Reyes  212.83515

332 C. Robbins  413.34116

212 C. Hay  214.63817

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

921 M. Gomez  1510.2971

55 A. Balbi  1310.4782

103 R. Abrigo  1210.4963

124 J. Dostal  1510.5064

39 R. Clark  1410.5435

66 J. Marsack  1310.5476

24 C. Summey  1210.5897

111 M. Sleeter  810.6068

53 C. Siebler  610.6439

188 I. Johnson  1310.76210

68 K. Mace  810.85211

426 C. Barrett  410.91112

828 J. Christensen  1211.02213

332 C. Robbins  1011.08514

601 R. Reyes  1211.22215

662 T. Bannister  511.37216

212 C. Hay  212.60017
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